

## ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 68044405

---

Data publicarii	05.04.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.163,45 RON - 1.163,45 RON

---

Descriere: SILICON BUC 1 15.97 15.97;ULEI DE LANT BUC 1 32.77 32.77;DALTA BUC 3 15.97 47.90;CIOCAN BUC 2 18.49 36.97;CLESTE PATENT BUC 1 18.49 18.49;CLESTE CUIE BUC 1 24.37 24.37;SARMA NEAGRA KG 7 9.24 64.71;SPRAY DE UNGERE BUC 1 11.76 11.76;RANGA BUC 1 33.61 33.61;ROBINET BUC 1 25.21 25.21;REZERVOR HIDROFLOR BUC 1 111.76 111.76;SIFON FLEXIBIL BUC 3 9.24 27.73;BATERIE CADA BUC 1 116.81 116.81;CIOCAN BUC 1 31.93 31.93;BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 1 74.79 74.79;COLIER PLASTIC BUC 2 11.76 23.53;FOLIE KG 13 15.55 202.10;RACORD FLEX 1/2 BUC 5 13.45 67.23;REDUCTIE PVC BUC 2 2.94 5.88;COTY PPR BUC 20 0.59 11.76;COT RACORD BUC 2 5.46 10.92;SEMIOLANDEZ BUC 2 8.40 16.81;CUTTER CU REZERVA BUC 1 13.03 13.03;SURUB LAVOAR BUC 1 6.30 6.30;REERVA WC BUC 1 77.31 77.31;COZI UNELTE BUC 1 10.92 10.92;ROBINET COLTAR BUC 1 15.55 15.55;RACORD FLEX BUC 1 6.30 6.30;MOSPILAN BUC 5 4.20 21.01;

---